29 November 2022 Tuesday

66th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.ATIKBEY KIZI (Kosmaz)
2 BALIK GOZLUM (Kosmaz)
3.BIR MART (Kosmaz)
4.GOKCEKIZ
5.DERIN NEFES
6.NARLIDERE (Kosmaz)
7.NESLINUR
8.PRENSES ASLI
9.GUNESIN GULU
10.HOSGULHAT (Kosmaz)
11.HOPASAHI

A 0NN WN

- O

Sygrm
4ychm
5ychm
Sygrm
4ychm
4ychm
4ychm
8ychm
S5ychm
S5ychm
Bygrm

Condition 4/DHOW/Female

1.)74.500 ¢
1)12.851 ¢

Sire
ATIKBEY - GUL CESM
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - SAHENSAH
KIRIVHAN - YUNA
SARUHANAGA - DOGAGLZALI
GOBAKBEY - CANMNIGI
BILGN- GULAYDN
ORQUN - BENLIDLBER
HALID - KUQUK SELIN
GALIBOLU - AHUSENKIZ
KIRIVHAN - HOSGUL
KAFKAS SAH - HOPALIM

57,50 kg, 59,50 kg,

Entries
2.)29.800 ¢
2)5.141¢
Dam Weight
61,5 ISM SANCAR
60,5 BES.KAYA
59,5 HUS.BECENE
59,5 SER.ATLI
575 REF.CEVIK
575 ERK. DOGAN
575 NMEH.DEMRKAPI
575 MUS.KIP
56,5 MEH.KATAR
56,5 BAT. AKSOY
555 SEV. TOSUNOGLU

3.14.900 ¢
3)2570 ¢

Owner
EALTIN
ADING
V.ONDER
U.ARSLAN
MDIREKLI
ACIKMAN
D.KAYA
UGUR DASCI
S.ALTUNDAG
B.OZBAY
H.KARATAS

Trainer
60
46
37
45
52
43
37
81
35
30
56

RT
918996
090503
394465
021443
150544
616595
184332
234616
097165
483341
255851

Adana Racecourse (7th Day)

2100 Fiber Sand

4)7450 ¢
4)12854

Last 6 Race
28.11.2022
27.11.2022
24.11.2022
10.11.2022
22.11.2022
27.11.2022
22.11.2022
30.10.2022
13.11.2022
22.11.2022
25.10.2022

Last Race Date



